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EXCEPTIONAL™ THIN SET ENHANCED STABILITY ORIGINAL DONUT GLAZE 24 LB

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)

Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (9)
Soluble Fiber (2016) ()
Insoluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)

Added Sugar (g)

Fat (9)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Poly Fat (g)

Mono Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (9)

Ingredients

Per 100g

309.61
0.04
77.68
0.03

0

0
70.65
70.15
0.4
0.08

0.2
0.08
0.15

21.61
0.28

100 GRAM NUTRITION

Nutrient

Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)
Thiamine (mg)
Riboflavin (mg)
Niacin (mg)

Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Folate, DFE (mcg DFE)
Folic Acid (mcg)
Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Phosphorus (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Sodium (mg)

Sugar Alcohol (g)
Sulfites (ppm)

Per 100g

1.66
0
0.01
0
0.03
0.01
0

0
2.48
0.11
0.29
25.71
7.35

4.86

SUGAR, WATER, MALTODEXTRIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: AGAR-AGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CAROB BEAN GUM, CITRIC ACID,

CORN SYRUP, CORNSTARCH, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, PRESERVATIVE (POTASSIUM SORBATE), SOYBEAN OIL.

Note: This nutritional analysis has been generated using ESHA Genesis R&D Nutritional Software.

Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall be

liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients other than those added

by Dawn Food Products, Inc.
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