

## 00572744 EXCEPTIONAL<sup>™</sup> THIN SET ENHANCED STABILITY ORIGINAL DONUT GLAZE 24 LB

100 GRAM NUTRITION			
<u>Nutrient</u>	<u>Per 100g</u>	<u>Nutrient</u>	<u>Per 100g</u>
Calories (kcal)	309.61	Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)	1.66
Protein (g)	0.04	Thiamine (mg)	0
Carbohydrates (g)	77.68	Riboflavin (mg)	0.01
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	0.03	Niacin (mg)	0
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g)	0	Vitamin C (mg)	0.03
Insoluble Fiber (2016) (g)	0	Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	0.01
Total Sugars (g)	70.65	Folate, DFE (mcg DFE)	0
Added Sugar (g)	70.15	Folic Acid (mcg)	0
Fat (g)	0.4	Calcium (mg)	2.48
Saturated Fat (g)	0.08	Iron (mg)	0.11
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0	Phosphorus (mg)	0.29
Poly Fat (g)	0.2	Potassium (mg)	25.71
Mono Fat (g)	0.08	Sodium (mg)	7.35
Cholesterol (mg)	0.15	Sugar Alcohol (g)	0
Water (g)	21.61	Sulfites (ppm)	4.86
Ash (g)	0.28	-	

## Ingredients

SUGAR, WATER, MALTODEXTRIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: AGAR-AGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CAROB BEAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, CORN SYRUP, CORNSTARCH, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, PRESERVATIVE (POTASSIUM SORBATE), SOYBEAN OIL.

Note: This nutritional analysis has been generated using ESHA Genesis R&D Nutritional Software. Dawn Food Products, Inc. cannot guarantee, nor shall be liable for the accuracy of this data when it is combined with other nutritional data systems, or when this food product contains ingredients other than those added by Dawn Food Products, Inc.